

Invoice Number:	
Invoice Date:	1/19/2016
Location:	12
Work Order Number:	
Payment Type:	Account
Page:	1 of 3

Make/Model:	Meter:	Serial Number:	Eq ID:	Fleet No:
JOHN DEERE 330CLC	12088	FF330CX804558	34643W	5344

/Diagn - 1 Retail
COMPLAINT:
 PUMP TWO IS NOT FUNCTIONING

CAUSE:
 PUMP TWO HAS A BROKEN SWASH PLATE CONTROL ARM

CORRECTION:
 REPLACED BOTH PUMPS SUBSTANTIAL METAL HAS GONE THROUGH FROM THE FAILURE, CAUSING EXTENSIVE DAMAGE.

Labor: \$210.00	Parts: \$0.00	OL&M: \$0.00	Misc: \$0.00	Sub-Total: \$210.00
------------------------	----------------------	-------------------------	---------------------	----------------------------

/Travel - 1 Retail
COMPLAINT:
 Travel, to and from field service jobsite

CORRECTION:

Miscellaneous	Description	Quantity	List Price	Net Price	Extended Price	Taxed Ind
SVCTRUCK	MILEAGE CHARGE	42.00	3.05	3.05	\$128.10	Y
Labor: \$274.50	Parts: \$0.00	OL&M: \$0.00	Misc: \$128.10	Sub-Total: \$402.60		

330CLCH712130 Retail
COMPLAINT:
 MAIN HYDRAULIC PUMPS, GEAR PUMP, SPLITTER GEARBOX & DRIVE COUPLING, REPLACE

CAUSE:
 PUMPS HAVE FAILED

CORRECTION:
 R & R BOTH HYDRAULIC PUMPS, REPLACE FILTERS, VERIFY PRESSURES

Invoice Number: 1/19/2016
 Invoice Date: 12
 Location:
 Work Order Number:
 Payment Type: Account
 Page: 2 of 3

Make/Model	Meter	Serial Number	Eq ID	Fleet No.
JOHN DEERE 330CLC	12088	FF330CX804558	34643W	5344

330CLCH712130 Retail

Part Number	Description	Quantity	List Price	Net Price	Extended Price	Taxed Ind
40M5463	SNAP RING	1.00	20.06	20.06	\$20.06	Y
40M7120	SNAP RING	1.00	11.59	11.59	\$11.59	Y
4126090	Sealing Washer	4.00	7.18	7.18	\$28.72	Y
4191663	COUPLING	1.00	655.09	655.09	\$655.09	Y
4720025	BALL BEAR	1.00	52.51	52.51	\$52.51	Y
AT186554	PILOT FILTER	1.00	37.24	37.24	\$37.24	Y
AT264339	O-RING	1.00	6.32	6.32	\$6.32	Y
AT318035	O-RING	2.00	2.06	2.06	\$4.12	Y
CH11571	PACKING	2.00	4.47	4.47	\$8.94	Y
FYA00033065	FILTER	1.00	65.07	65.07	\$65.07	Y
M800650	PACKING	15.00	1.64	1.64	\$24.60	Y
M804206	BEARING	1.00	70.44	70.44	\$70.44	Y
PM38652	ADHESIVE	1.00	36.71	36.71	\$36.71	Y
PM38655	SEALANT	1.00	19.55	19.55	\$19.55	Y
T77858	O-RING	3.00	2.49	2.49	\$7.47	Y
T78313	O-RING	3.00	5.85	5.85	\$17.55	Y
TH105684	O-RING	2.00	4.22	4.22	\$8.44	Y
TH105453	SEAL	1.00	35.10	35.10	\$35.10	Y
TY26674	PLUS-50 TM	2.00	5.82	5.82	\$11.64	Y
9207291EX-R	330CLC Hyd Pump	2.00	3,900.00	3,900.00	\$7,800.00	Y
Miscellaneous	Description	Quantity	List Price	Net Price	Extended Price	Taxed Ind
FREIGHT	FREIGHT & SHIPPING	2.00	252.50	252.50	\$505.00	Y

Invoice Number:	
Invoice Date:	1/19/2016
Location:	12
Work Order Number:	
Payment Type:	Account
Page:	3 of 3

Make/Model	Meter	Serial Number	Eq ID	Fleet No
JOHN DEERE 330CLC	12088	FF330CX804558	34643W	5344

330CLCH712130 Retail							
TARGETCUST	TARGET CUSTOMER DISCOUNT	2.00	0.00	-252.50	(\$505.00)	Y	
Labor: \$2,142.00	Parts: \$8,921.16	OL&M: \$0.00	Misc: \$0.00	Sub-Total:	\$11,063.16		

Miscellaneous Charges:

Service Accessories	\$150.00
---------------------	----------

Labor:	\$2,626.50
Parts:	\$8,921.16
OL&M:	\$0.00
Misc:	\$278.10
Sales Tax:	\$733.01
Grand Total:	\$12,558.77

4/29/14

Br	Trk	Make	Model	Serial	Equipment	Meter	Sls	Customer	P.O.
007		UP			5344		S99	8469	JOB 800

Ordr	Ship	B/O	Description	Each	Amount
		Taken By	Tiffany Bannister	Shipped	4/29/14
			SOLD EXCHANGE, MUST RETURN COMPLETE		
1	1		UP 9232360	FINAL DRIVE	15,000.00
			TOTAL PARTS		15,000.00
	1		SHIPPING & HANDLING (P)		350.00
			SUBTOTAL		15,350.00
			KANSAS CITY, JACKSON CO, (S) MO		1,281.73

Total	16,631.73
-------	-----------

Invoice No:	371033
Date:	8/5/2015
Page:	1 of 1
Payment Type:	Account

Supplied Quantity	Back Order Quantity	Part Number	Part Description	Bin Loc	List Price	Net Price	Extended Price	Tax Ind
1.00	0.00	4421939	O-RING	FILE1	1.12	1.12	\$1.12	Y
1.00	0.00	4421946	O-RING	M3B6	1.12	1.12	\$1.12	Y
2.00	0.00	4422000	O-RING	FILE1	1.12	1.12	\$2.24	Y
1.00	0.00	4448179	RECEIVER-D	040204	71.65	71.65	\$71.65	Y
1.00	0.00	4464354	FLOW CONTR	L3B5	163.99	163.99	\$163.99	Y
1.00	0.00	4S00684	FILTER	010202	53.20	53.20	\$53.20	Y
1.00	0.00	4S00640R	Air Filter	010504	80.81	80.81	\$80.81	Y
1.00	0.00	TH4713906	COMPRESSOR	090107	851.57	851.57	\$851.57	Y

Invoice Notes:

EQ# 752 EQ# 5344 ATTN: MARK JONES TIM TO PICKUP.

Parts:	\$1,225.70
Misc:	\$0.00
Sales Tax:	\$99.27
Deposit:	\$0.00
Total:	\$1,324.97

Invoice No:	425210
Date:	11/4/2015
Page:	1 of 2
Payment Type:	Account

Supplied Quantity	Back Order Quantity	Part Number	Part Description	Bin Loc	List Price	Net Price	Extended Price	Tax Ind
2.00	0.00	H80440	LOCK NUT		1.94	1.94	\$3.88	Y
8.00	0.00	14M7274	NUT	C3B9	1.14	1.14	\$9.12	Y
2.00	0.00	4162836	BOLT		5.60	5.60	\$11.20	Y
2.00	0.00	4189055	U-BOLT	040202	19.33	19.33	\$38.66	Y
1.00	0.00	4190275	CLAMP		3.27	3.27	\$3.27	Y
1.00	0.00	4283787	CLAMP	060410	46.97	46.97	\$46.97	Y
1.00	0.00	4297136	TUBE		42.64	42.64	\$42.64	Y
1.00	0.00	4687873	MUFFLER		671.47	671.47	\$671.47	Y
1.00	0.00	8071385	EXHAUST PIPE	NN5A3	206.77	206.77	\$206.77	Y
1.00	0.00	8088286	Bracket		75.34	75.34	\$75.34	Y
1.00	0.00	RE40048	CLAMP	CLAMP4	38.53	38.53	\$38.53	Y
1.00	0.00	T130341	GASKET	K7B2	10.02	10.02	\$10.02	Y
1.00	0.00	TY22462	CLAMP	CLAMP1	1.60	1.60	\$1.60	Y
1.00	0.00	FREIGHT	FREIGHT & SHIPPING		62.86	62.86	\$62.86	Y

Invoice No:	425210
Date:	11/4/2015
Page:	2 of 2
Payment Type:	Account

Supplied Quantity	Back Order Quantity	Part Number	Part Description	Bin Loc	List Price	Net Price	Extended Price	Tax Ind
1.00	0.00	TARGETCUST	TARGET CUSTOMER DISCOUNT		-62.86	-62.86	(\$62.86)	Y

Invoice Notes:
EQ# 5344 JOB 752 ATTN: JEFF DENHOLM. TIM PICKED UP 11/4/15. CB

Parts:	\$1,159.47
Misc:	\$0.00
Sales Tax:	\$93.91
Deposit:	\$0.00
Total:	\$1,253.38